m Stirnu Buks VII

Beverinas kalna / 22.10.2016

Detailed evaluation

Kalvans, Kristaps

Number: 2474

Course: 12.00 km
Zakis

Category:
VZ3

Intermediate times

Control Split
km

Sprint Start

Sprint Finish

106

Finish

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
38:21

2:47
28:42
13:49

Split
km/h

Pos
Cat.
166
158
150
151

Behind
Cat.
17:02
1:08
11:46
5:36

Total time: 1:23:39
Speed: 8.61 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 329 (of 512)
Rank in course/Men: 203 (of 247)
Best time in course: 47:58

Rank in category: 160(of 192)
Best time in the category: 48:07

Stage score

Pos
Men
211
202
190
189

Behind
Men
17:02
1:08
11:49
5:42

Total ranking

Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
km Time km/h Cat. Cat. Men Men

38:21 - 166 17:02 211 17:02
41:08 - 165 18:10 211 18:10
1:09:50 - 161 29:56 205 29:59
12.00 1:23:39 - 160 35:32 203 35:41

timing.sportident.com




